
Monday, January 1, 2024 CLOSED New Year's Day

Monday, January 15, 2024 CLOSED Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, May 27, 2024 CLOSED Memorial Day

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 CLOSED Juneteenth

Thursday, July 4 - 
Friday, July 5, 2024

CLOSED Independence Day

Wednesday, August 21 -
Friday, August 23, 2024

CLOSED CHILD Conference & Professional Development 

Monday, September 2, 2024 CLOSED Labor Day

Monday, November 11, 2024 CLOSED Veterans Day

Thursday, November 28 -
Friday, November 29, 2024

CLOSED Thanksgiving Day (and Day After Thanksgiving)

Tuesday, December 24 -
Tuesday, December 31, 2024

CLOSED Christmas Day (Observed) + Year End Closure

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 CLOSED New Year's Day

2024 Date Notice Description

 
2024 School Calendar

Note: This calendar is subject to change. Closing dates may vary by school. Please connect
with your Executive Director for any calendar updates and corresponding policies.


